
FRAME TYPE: LEVEL BASE FRAME (LB)
APPLICATIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION
USE THIS BLOCK OUT STYLE FRAME
IN NEW CONSTRUCTION. A LEVELING
SCREED INSTALLED BY THE CONTRACTOR
ASSURES A LEVEL BASE. 

AND NO LEVELING SCREED IS DESIRED.
SUBSTRATE IS REASONABLY LEVEL 
IN NEW CONSTRUCTION WHERE THE
USE THIS TAPERED ANGLE FRAME
APPLICATIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION
FRAME TYPE: TAPERED ANGLE (TNG)

1"
[25.4mm]

3/4"
[19.05mm]

PEDITRED LEVEL
BASE FRAME
(16A022000)

PEDITRED TAPERED
ANGLE FRAME

(16A052000)

1/4"
[6.35mm]

1/8"
[3.18mm]

A DIAGONAL CUT ON THE TOP OR BOTTOM.
USE THIS FRAME AT AREAS WITH A RADIUS OR
APPLICATIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION / RENOVATION
FRAME TYPE: RADIUS FRAME (RAD)

RADIUS FRAME
WHERE NEEDED
(16A043000)

7/8"
[22.3mm]

1"
[25.4mm]

OUR PEDITRED

THIS SHEET IS TO ILLUSTRATE
ALL FRAMES AVAILABLE FOR

IF YOUR CONDITION REQUIRES
A DIFFERENT FRAME THEN SHOWN
ON THE PREVIOUS SHEETS, PLEASE
MARK THE DRAWINGS APPROPRIATELY.
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